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Date Paid
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Transactions over £25,000 Report to Treasury

Payment Date from:

Expense Type
Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Drugs

Equipment Maintenance
Building Rent

Drugs

Drugs

Equipment Maintenance Support
Eaquipment Maintenance Support
Software Maintenance
IT Services & Support Charges
Radiology Reporting
Radiology Reporting
Drugs

Drugs

Agency

Drugs

Building Rent

Building Rent

Building Rent

Building Rent

Medical Equipment
Drugs

Patient Treatment
Patient Treatment
Drugs

Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Nursing Agency
Drugs

Computer Software
Radiology Reporting
Drugs

Rates

Medical Equipment
Medical Equipment
Drugs

Medical Training Initiative
Consultancy Fees
Workforce Training
Building Rent

Building Rent

Drugs

Drugs

Radiology Reporting
Radiology Reporting
Drugs

Building Rent
Radiology Reporting
Nursing Agency

PFI

Workforce Training
Workforce Training
Drugs

Overseas Work Permits
Pathology Services
Blood Products
Pathology Services
Pathology Services
Blood Products

01/06/2021 to 30/06/2021

Expense Area

Community Tissue Viability
EQUIPMENT

Drugs

Gl Unit

Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM
Drugs

Drugs

Tissue Viability

Tissue Viability

Information Technology
Electronic Patient Records
Medical Staff Radiology
Medical Staff Radiology

Drugs

Drugs

Covid Vacc Programme Mgt
Drugs

Estates & Facilities

Estates & Facilities

Estates & Facilities

Estates & Facilities

NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E
Drugs

Renal Satellite

Renal Satellite

FP10 & Other Drug Recharges
Suspense Account

Suspense Account

Suspense Account

Suspense Account

Drugs

Health Records

Medical Staff Radiology

Drugs

Estates & Facilities

NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E
NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E
Dudley Clinical Services

MTI Scholarship Scheme

ED Redevelopment

Trust Wide

Estates & Facilities

Estates & Facilities

Drugs

Drugs

Medical Staff Radiology
Medical Staff Radiology

Drugs

Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM
Medical Staff Radiology
Suspense Account

Pfi Management

Trust Wide

Trust Wide

Dudley Clinical Services
Nurse Recruitment

Mat Team Clinical Support Div
Blood Products

Mat Team Clinical Support Div
Mgt Team Clinical Support Div
Blood Products

Supplier

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

PHILIPS HEALTHCARE

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

CANTEL (UK) LTD

BLACK COUNTRY MUSEUM ENTERPRISES
AMGEN LIMITED

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED

WELLSKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

ALLOGA UK LTD

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

CRF PARTNERSHIP LTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
VERATHON MEDICAL (UK) LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY

TEAM SUPPORT HEALTHCARE LTD
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

BAYER PLC

WESLEYAN BANK LTD

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

DUDLEY MBC

MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS LIMITED
MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS LIMITED

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

UK CPSP

AA PROJECTS LTD

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

BLACK COUNTRY MUSEUM ENTERPRISES
EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
TEMPORARY SUPPLIERS

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

Transaction Number £

0021396073 82,741.81
0021399197 56,720.16
0021399354 26,956.80
0021399853 100,164.00
0021399880 32,400.00
0021399891 29,799.10
0021399905 37,057.90
0021400247 45,555.56
0021400248 45,555.56
0021400269 31,000.00
0021400271 36,800.00
0021400286 25,937.28
0021400530 36,126.54
0021400553 25,200.00
0021400856 27,201.55
0021400976 26,010.00
0021401311 38,646.00
0021401319 103,688.98
0021401320 69,842.19
0021401321 103,688.98
0021401322 69,842.19
0021401446 26,621.29
0021401563 26,603.92
0021401669 33,115.52
0021401670 66,868.00
0021401854 86,195.81
0021401902 34,491.84
0021401904 25,546.72
0021401905 25,070.72
0021401916 27,196.50
0021401980 27,373.68
0021402110 46,730.00
0021402126 50,048.07
0021402389 26,956.80
0021402474 131,584.00
0021402604 69,960.00
0021402605 69,960.00
0021402711 329,411.75
0021402721 109,872.00
0021402781 81,074.76
0021402872 200,000.00
0021402986 69,842.19
0021402987 103,688.98
0021403091 278,079.17
0021403268 37,486.80
0021403358 35,689.78
0021403360 53,674.36
0021403598 26,956.80
0021403605 32,400.00
0021403892 42,822.41
0021404244 33,408.53
0021404554 5,544,917.73
0021404667 190,000.00
0021404668 29,502.64
0021405172 87,935.41
0021406301 25,592.00
0050023097 56,924.92
0050023113 97,349.20
0050023157 641,519.20
0050023158 366,358.00
0070005462 26,351.36

VAT Reg
229567768
000000
207929448
759695751
765321138
538389011
557290227
229567768
229567768
220277889
194627866
828833692
134072836
684090520
207929448
224572119
873342418
782562113
782562113
782562113
782562113
727290036
557290227
000000
000000
654962991
175122229
000000

000000

487282114
828833692
207929448
000000

707398315
707398315
000000

000000

741275541
654943996
782562113
782562113
000000

600358871
828833692
828833692
207929448
765321138
134072836

769790754
654943996
654943996
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000
000000



