

Department Family	Entity	Date Paid Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Nu	umber £		VAT Reg
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/06/2021 Medical Equipment	Community Tissue Viability	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021396073		82,741.81	229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/06/2021 Medical Equipment	EQUIPMENT	PHILIPS HEALTHCARE	0021399197		56,720.16	000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/06/2021 Drugs	Drugs	JANSSEN CILAG LTD	0021399354		26,956.80	207929448
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/06/2021 Equipment Maintenance	GI Unit	CANTEL (UK) LTD	0021399853		100,164.00	759695751
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/06/2021 Building Rent	Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM	BLACK COUNTRY MUSEUM ENTERPRISES	0021399880		32,400.00	765321138
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/06/2021 Drugs	Drugs	AMGEN LIMITED	0021399891		29,799.10	538389011
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/06/2021 Drugs	Drugs	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021399905		37,057.90	557290227
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/06/2021 Equipment Maintenance Support	Tissue Viability	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021400247		45,555.56	229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/06/2021 Equipment Maintenance Support	Tissue Viability	DRIVE DEVILBISS SIDHIL LIMITED	0021400248		45,555.56	229567768
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/06/2021 Software Maintenance	Information Technology	WELLSKY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	0021400269		31,000.00	220277889
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	02/06/2021 IT Services & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021400271		36,800.00	194627866
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/06/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021400286		25,937.28	828833692
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/06/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021400530			134072836
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/06/2021 Drugs	Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021400553		.,	684090520
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	10/06/2021 Drugs	Drugs	JANSSEN CILAG LTD	0021400856		27,201.55	207929448
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Covid Vacc Programme Mgt	CRF PARTNERSHIP LTD	0021400976			224572119
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021401311		,	873342418
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021401319		,	782562113
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021401320			782562113
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021401321		,	782562113
Department of Health		10/06/2021 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021401322			782562113
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Medical Equipment	NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E	VERATHON MEDICAL (UK) LTD	0021401446			727290036
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	15/06/2021 Drugs	Drugs	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021401563			557290227
Department of Health	· ·	15/06/2021 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021401669		33,115.52	
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021401670		66,868.00	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		FP10 & Other Drug Recharges	PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021401854		,	654962991
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	15/06/2021 Nursing Agency	Suspense Account	TEAM SUPPORT HEALTHCARE LTD	0021401902		- ,	175122229
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Nursing Agency	Suspense Account	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021401904		25,546.72	000000
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Nursing Agency	Suspense Account	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021401905		25,070.72	
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Nursing Agency	Suspense Account	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021401916		27,196.50	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	=	Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021401980		27,373.68	
Department of Health		22/06/2021 Computer Software	Health Records	WESLEYAN BANK LTD	0021402110			487282114
Department of Health		08/06/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021402126		,	828833692
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	The state of the s	Drugs	JANSSEN CILAG LTD	0021402389			207929448
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Estates & Facilities	DUDLEY MBC	0021402474		131,584.00	
Department of Health		08/06/2021 Medical Equipment	NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E	MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS LIMITED	0021402604			707398315
Department of Health		08/06/2021 Medical Equipment	NEW HOSPITAL PROJECT F & E	MEDICAL IMAGING SYSTEMS LIMITED	0021402605		,	707398315
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Dudley Clinical Services	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD	0021402711		329,411.75	
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Medical Training Initiative	MTI Scholarship Scheme	UK CPSP	0021402721		109,872.00	
Department of Health		29/06/2021 Consultancy Fees	ED Redevelopment	AA PROJECTS LTD	0021402781		,	741275541
Department of Health		15/06/2021 Workforce Training	Trust Wide	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021402872	-	,	654943996
Department of Health		22/06/2021 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021402986			782562113
Department of Health		22/06/2021 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021402987			782562113
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021403091	7	278,079.17	
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021403268			600358871
Department of Health		22/06/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021403358			828833692
Department of Health		22/06/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021403360			828833692
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	JANSSEN CILAG LTD	0021403598			207929448
Department of Health		29/06/2021 Building Rent	Covid Vacc Fixed MM BCLM	BLACK COUNTRY MUSEUM ENTERPRISES	0021403605		,	765321138
Department of Health		29/06/2021 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021403892		,	134072836
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/06/2021 Nursing Agency	Suspense Account Pfi Management	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD	0021404244 0021404554	F	33,408.53	769790754
Department of Health		29/06/2021 Workforce Training	Trust Wide	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021404554	,	,	654943996
Department of Health Department of Health			Trust Wide Trust Wide	ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU			,	
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/06/2021 Workforce Training	Dudley Clinical Services		0021404668 0021405172		29,502.64 87,935.41	654943996
Department of Health		30/06/2021 Overseas Work Permits	Nurse Recruitment	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD TEMPORARY SUPPLIERS			25,592.00	
·					0021406301			
Department of Health Department of Health		17/06/2021 Pathology Services	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050023097		56,924.92	
	· ·	17/06/2021 Blood Products	Blood Products	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050023113		97,349.20	
Department of Health		29/06/2021 Pathology Services	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS 95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050023157		641,519.20	
Department of Health		29/06/2021 Pathology Services 29/06/2021 Blood Products	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div		0050023158 0070005462	•	366,358.00	
Department of Health	Padies Group MES FT	23/00/2021 DIOUG FIOUGUS	Blood Products	NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0070003462		26,351.36	000000